
PRODUCT DATASHEET

OX-ON Recycle 

Good all-round glove

Oeko-Tex certified

Unique breathability

49% Nitrile 25% Recycled Polyester pair per. colli /

23% Nylon 3% Elastan

9

10

91329

91330

5701952913299

5701952913305

2115717

2115718

SHORT DESCRIPTION

OX-ON Recycle Comfort 16300 is the well-known Flex glove, shown here in recycled polyester. It is an 

exclusive and durable all-round glove with optimal finger touch sensitivity and effective protection. 

The glove adapts perfectly to your hand, and the materials make it fully breathable on the palm and 

wrist. The sandy nitrile coating provides an extremely precise grip when working in dry environments.

OX-ON Recycle Comfort 16300 is Oeko-Tex certified, guaranteeing that it does not contain hazardous 

chemicals or dyes.

91331 5701952913312 2115719 11

FINFO SIZE

91327 5701952913275 2115715 7

ART no. EAN DB

144 12 pair per. bag

MATERIALS PREPACKAGING / MIN. SALESQUANTITY

CAT II

●

● Durable

●

Comfort 16300

●

● Made from recycled polyester

CATEGORI EN-STANDARD

91328 5701952913282 2115716 8

EN388:2016

Level

Abrasion resistance 4 1-4

Blade cut resistance 1 1-5

Tear resistance 3 1-4

Puncture resistance 1 1-4

4131X TDM Cut resistance X A-F

              


