PRODUCT DATASHEET



OX-ON Recycle | Comfort 16300

- Good all-round glove
- Made from recycled polyester
- Oeko-Tex certified
- Durable
- Unique breathability



CATEGORI EN-STANDARD EN388:2016 CE Abrasion resistance Blade cut resistance Tear resistance **CAT II** Puncture resistance 1-4 TDM Cut resistance

MATERIALS

49% Nitrile 25% Recycled Polyester 3% Elastan 23% Nylon

PREPACKAGING / MIN. SALESQUANTITY

144 pair per. colli / 12 pair per. bag

ART no.	EAN	DB	FINFO	SIZE
91327	5701952913275	2115715		7
91328	5701952913282	2115716		8
91329	5701952913299	2115717		9
91330	5701952913305	2115718		10
91331	5701952913312	2115719		11

SHORT DESCRIPTION

OX-ON Recycle Comfort 16300 is the well-known Flex glove, shown here in recycled polyester. It is an exclusive and durable all-round glove with optimal finger touch sensitivity and effective protection. The glove adapts perfectly to your hand, and the materials make it fully breathable on the palm and wrist. The sandy nitrile coating provides an extremely precise grip when working in dry environments. OX-ON Recycle Comfort 16300 is Oeko-Tex certified, guaranteeing that it does not contain hazardous chemicals or dyes.





